data
zjazdu

SALA

SCES5

SCES

SCES

KIERUNEK

OMI -
STACJONAR
NIE

OM II -
STACJONARN
IE

OM 111 -
STACJONARN
IE

Piatek, 27.02

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

Jezyk angielski w
< o

Jezyk angielski w
i ia LK.

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

Jezyk angielski w
ochronie zdrowia L.

Jezyk angielski w
i ia £K.

data zjazdu

SALA

SCES

SCES

SCES

KIERUNEK

Sobota, 28.02

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35
9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

OMI -
STACJONAR
NIE

OM II-
STACJONARN
IE

OM Il -
STACJONARN
IE

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05

17:10-17:55

18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

data
zjazdu

SALA

SCES

SCES

SCES

KIERUNEK

OMI -
STACJONAR
NIE

OM Il -
STACJONARN
IE

Niedziela, 01.03

8:00 -8:45

8:50-9:35

9:40-10:25

10:30-11:15

11:20-12:05

12:10-12:55

13:00-13:45

13:50-14:35

14:40-15:25

15:30-16:15

16:20-17:05
17:10-17:55
18:00-18:45

18:50-19:35

19:40-20:25

OM 111 -
STACJONARN
IE




